
Drop-Off in Store

Pickup & Delivery

SEPARATION

DOUBLE WASH

SOFTENER / BLEACH

TIDE / GAIN / DOWNY / ALL / OXI

HANGERS

THROW
TWIN
FULL

QUEEN
KING

TWIN
FULL

QUEEN
KING

UP TO 10 SQ FT
UP TO 20 SQ FT

BED
PILLOW

BLANKET

$20.00
$22.00

STANDARD $16.95

SPEEDWASH LAUNDROMAT
Wash 'n Fold Services

Your items will be sorted into the categories below 

and charged accordingly

Clothing by the Pound

MAT / AREA RUG

PET

PILLOWS

$15.00

$1.35/lb

$1.50/lb

$15.00
$17.00
$19.00

10 POUND MINIMUM

BLANKET

$3

$4.75

$1 EACH

$1.50 EACH

$1 FOR 5

CAMP TRUNK

$20.00
$7.00

$12.00

$8.25

$25.00

$18.00
$20.00
$22.00
$24.00

$7.50

CUSHION

COMFORTER



UP TO 24 SQ FT
UP TO 48 SQ FT

STANDARD

RUG

SLEEPING BAG

SNEAKERS

$25.00
$35.00

$22.75

$9.50


