SPEEDWASH LAUNDROMAT

Wash 'n Fold Services

Your items will be sorted into the categories below

and charged accordingly

Clathin	a by the	Pound
CIOCIIIII	g by the	Poulla

Drop-Off in Store \$1.35/lb Pickup & Delivery \$1.50/lb

10 POUND MINIMUM

SEPARATION	\$3				
DOUBLE WASH	\$4.75				
SOFTENER / BLEACH TIDE / GAIN / DOWNY / ALL / OXI HANGERS BLANKET	\$1 EACH \$1.50 EACH \$1 FOR 5				
THROW TWIN FULL QUEEN KING	\$15.00 \$17.00 \$19.00 \$20.00 \$22.00				
CAMP TRU	•				
	INK -				
\$25.00 CUSHION					
Coshion					
STANDARD	\$16.95				
COMFORT	ER				
TWIN FULL QUEEN KING	\$18.00 \$20.00 \$22.00 \$24.00				
MAT / AREA RUG					
UP TO 10 SQ FT UP TO 20 SQ FT	\$7.50 \$15.00				
PET					
BED PILLOW BLANKET	\$20.00 \$7.00 \$12.00				
PILLOWS					
\$8.25					

RU	G
UP TO 24 SQ FT UP TO 48 SQ FT	\$25.00 \$35.00
SLEEPIN	G BAG
STANDARD	\$22.75
SNEAKERS	
\$9.5	0